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Merit list of GATE General (Other than SC/ST) Candidates for Admission in ME (CST) 2013 

GN Rank Name Username 

1 Ahana Chatterjee ahanacttrj 

2 Sparsa Roychowdhury Sparsa 

3 Saptarshi Das saptarshi_cs 

4 Debjyoti Ghosh debjyotighosh88 

5 Trisa Mukherjee trisamukherjee 

6 Debangana Sarkar Debangana 

7 Wasim Hussain wasim 

8 DEBJYOTI BHATTACHARJEE debjyoti0891 

9 Ayan Kumar Bhowmick ayan2013 

10 Sanjukta sanjukta_roy 

11 SOUMYADEEP BASU CHOWDHURY MAHADEV 

12 Bithika Pal Bithika1992 

13 Nihar Ranjan Panda niharricky27 

14 Subhankar Deb subhankar.deb 

15 SANTLAL PRAJAPATI santlal123 

16 JAYATI KARMAKAR kjayati704 

17 Krishnendu Sadhu krishnendu 

18 Santu Paul santuhot 

19 Supreeti Kamilya supreeti 

20 gopal kumar jha gopaljha417 

21 MEGHNA BHATTACHARYA Meghna 

22 DEBASMITA PAL debasmita 

23 TANAY DEBNATH tanay1607 

24 SAMPRITI SOOR sampriti 

25 ATRAYEE MAJUMDER Atu_CSE 

26 Ekta Shah ektashah 

27 SAPTAMI  GHOSH saptami20 

28 Anibroto Sarkar anibroto 

29 Tamali Banerjee Tamali 

30 Arnab Kar kararnab 

31 Somenath Das somenath 

32 shaon bandyopadhyay methai75 



33 ANINDAN MONDAL ANINDANmondal13 

34 Mahe Samrin Firdous samrin 

35 Nilanjan Dutta Nilanjan318 

36 POULAMI GANGULY poulami123 

37 Benazir Salma Jamin benazir2 

38 Pritam Roy roy.prit 

39 Tapash Dutta me.tapashdutta@gmail.com 

40 SONAM  GUPTA sonamgupta 

41 supromit roy supromit1441 

42 Atanu  Ghosh atanu 

43 CHANDRIKA CHATTERJEE CHANDRIKAC 

44 Dipojjwal Ray dipojjwal 

45 Saikat Roy saikatroy 

46 AMIT KUMAR DE amitkumardecs 

47 Sayan Maschatak sayanmaschatak 

48 Pranjali Devi pranjali123 

49 STHITAPRAJNA BASU sthitaiam 

50 Nikita Shaw nikita 

51 DEBACHUDAMANI PRUSTI debaprusti86 

52 DIPTI KUMARI diptikumari 

53 Soumya Banerjee soumyaxyz 

54 Sudipta Pal sudiptapal.25 

55 Srideep Maity Srideepmarch91 

56 Diptarka Guha DiptarkaGuha 

57 MUKESH KUMAR MISHRA mukeshkumar 

58 ARIJIT TAPADAR 6ariT 

59 AMIT KAYAL amit12345 

 

Candidates called for Second Counselling : GN Rank 23-32 
Date : 12th July 2013  
Venue :  Seminar Hall(3rd floor), Department of CST 
Time: 11.00 A.M. 
No of seats available : 02  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Merit list of GATE  SC  Candidates for Admission in ME (CST) 2013 

SC Rank Name Username 

1 GOUTAM BISWAS Goutambiswas2011 
2 Swalpa Kumar Roy Swalpa 
3 Sriparna Mandal sansri92 
4 SHARMISTHA MONDAL sharmistha 
5 Papri Mani Mani89 
6 PRATAP SARKAR pratapbesus1 
7 BHASKAR ROY vaskarBESU2013 
8 SHISHIR HALDER pritish 
9 Sayan Sikder ssikde 
10 Bubai Das Bubaidas123 
11 SUMIT KUMAR BALA sbcool69 
12 KOUSHIK SINHA sinhakoushik 
13 Piuta Ray Sarkar Piutaray10 
14 PINTU KUMAR RAM 570Pintu 
15 Ritam Sarkar ritamsrkr/ritam 
16 Khokan Mondal khokancse 
17 PROSENJIT BARMAN prosenjit955@gmail.com 
18 RANJAN KUMAR ARYA ranjan00rk 
19 Joydeb Sarkar Joydeb0 
20 RIPAN MONDAL RipanComputer1 
21 Rajdeep Das rajdeepdas 
22 PULAKENDU BISWAS pulak 
23 AMIT KR PRASAD amit kumar 
24 Subhankar Mridha Botanical1Garden 
25 KRISHNA RAUL kraulbesu1 
26 PRAGNA LABANI SIKDAR pragna 
 

Candidates called for Second Counselling : SC Rank 6-15 
Date :  12th July 2013 
Venue :  Seminar Hall, Department of CST 
Time: 11.00 A.M. 
No of seats available : 01  
 

 


